
ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 27

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 3 03:20.73BEYLIKDUZU YUZME KULUBU

2010133 OZTURK HATICE BEYLIK GIRLS 10

2011130 OCAL YAGMUR BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011131 KAYA SEVVAL SU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011129 BEHMENIYAR MELIS BEYLIK GIRLS9

.2 251 03:42.36NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011189909 IOANNIDI EMMANOUELA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189340 GRIGORIADI GRIGORIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189344 POLYHRONIDI FAIDRA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189339 KRITOU AIKATERINI NOALEX GIRLS9

.3 726 03:47.06OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011191334 VASILAKAKI SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189300 KARASTAMATIADOU IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189293 KEHAGIA MARIA STATIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189292 DARGINIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 28

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 252 03:04.83O.TH.A. KAVALAS

2010188938 KOLTSIDA VASILIKI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184307 ZAHARIOU DAFNI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184309 SEMERTZIDOU THEODORA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184302 MARKOPOULOU PARTHENA OTHAK GIRLS 10

.2 2 03:07.07DSI SPOR KULUBU

2010106 DEMIRBOZANLAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010105 ASAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010107 ONER AYLIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010104 CARA BELIN DSI GIRLS 10

.3 726 03:18.07OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2010184082 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184684 NALBADI AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184083 DOUMA VASILIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184312 HATZISTAYROU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

.4 263 03:26.53NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS ARGONAYTES

2010185974 PROKOVA PAPADOPOULOU AIKA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010184699 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010183963 SIKADA MARIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010183966 EYTYHIDOU ANTHI NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

.5 936 03:29.53NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2010187536 MANITSA DANAI KOKKONI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010187538 KERAMITZI FOTEINI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010187582 LIAPI ZOI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010188173 OSMAN ESLEM NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 29

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:40.53OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179179 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179048 NERADZAKI  ATHANASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179080 KOURTIDI THEODORA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

.2 252 02:47.53O.TH.A. KAVALAS

2009180013 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179596 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179600 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009180018 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS 11

.3 2 02:47.56DSI SPOR KULUBU

2009111 YURTSEVER ZEYNEP DSI GIRLS 11

2009110 DEMIR ELIS DSI GIRLS 11

2009112 GOLLOZ SELIN DSI GIRLS 11

2009108 OKTAY ECE DSI GIRLS 11

.4 936 03:01.07NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2009187583 PAPALA KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009182502 HRISTIANAKI KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009181665 HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009182506 SIBA  ILIANA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 30

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:33.24OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

.2 936 02:33.33NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008178608 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008178605 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

.3 252 02:38.76O.TH.A. KAVALAS

2008175063 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175066 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175065 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.4 251 03:00.72NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008177104 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008184630 KOSTIDAKI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008174629 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008188083 PITAKOUDI STEFANIA NOALEX GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 31

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 3 03:13.81BEYLIKDUZU YUZME KULUBU

2011136 YILMAZ EREN BEYLIK BOYS9

2011139 UCMAZ URAS MELIH BEYLIK BOYS9

2011138 OZER EFE BEYLIK BOYS9

2011135 EROGLU TUGRUL BEYLIK BOYS9

.2 2 03:14.02DSI SPOR KULUBU

2011117 TOPATAN TOPRAK DSI BOYS9

2011118 CELEBI POYRAZ DSI BOYS9

2011116 KAPLAN TUNA DSI BOYS9

2011115 MERT FURKAN DSI BOYS9

.3 726 03:22.64OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011189303 GKOUTINAKIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189302 DIMITRIADIS NIKOLAOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189295 TSOBANIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189297 ALEXAKIS DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS9

.4 251 04:10.51NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011189336 SISTRINIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189338 KALAITZIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011190145 KOUGKOULOS AGGELOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189911 VOURDOLIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 32

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 03:02.60OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2010186957 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184536 TSILIGKIRIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184081 TSELIPGIOTIS ZAFEIRIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184085 FALEGKOS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 10

.2 936 03:15.37NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2010187531 DIMITRAKAKIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010187533 AMET EFE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010187534 DIAMADIDIS GEORGIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010188167 BILGIN EGE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

.3 251 03:37.35NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2010184010 NIKITAS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010188084 EYSTRATIADIS EYSTRATIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010188082 ALEXAKIS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010183938 KIRAMARIS APOSTOLOS NOALEX BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 33

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:35.44OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179109 HRISTAKAKIS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179309 PEHLIVANIDIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179033 DIMITRIADIS HARALABOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179051 THOMAIDIS IOANNIS OFTHA BOYS 11

.2 936 02:48.37NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2009182501 TZELEPIS EYAGGELOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181662 KOULKOVINIS DIMITRIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181669 KERKELIDIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181668 GOUGOUSAKIS  DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

.3 251 03:04.11NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179177 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009186609 GALANIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179175 KALAITZIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009182482 KATSADOURAS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m MEDLEY RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 34

11/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 936 02:27.60NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008176558 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008176592 ATHANASIADIS PADELEIMON NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008176557 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008176554 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

.2 726 02:30.56OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175441 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 9  (50m)

# 29

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 3 02:40.31BEYLIKDUZU YUZME KULUBU

2011135 EROGLU TUGRUL BEYLIK BOYS9

2011138 OZER EFE BEYLIK BOYS9

2011139 UCMAZ URAS MELIH BEYLIK BOYS9

2011136 YILMAZ EREN BEYLIK BOYS9

.2 726 02:53.23OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011189295 TSOBANIS PANAGIOTIS OFTHA BOYS9

2011189303 GKOUTINAKIS HRISTOS OFTHA BOYS9

2011190088 DRAKOS KONSTADINOS AGGELO OFTHA BOYS9

2011189301 ALEXAKIS ILIAS OFTHA BOYS9

.3 2 02:56.49DSI SPOR KULUBU

2011115 MERT FURKAN DSI BOYS9

2011118 CELEBI POYRAZ DSI BOYS9

2011117 TOPATAN TOPRAK DSI BOYS9

2011116 KAPLAN TUNA DSI BOYS9

.4 251 03:25.02NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011190145 KOUGKOULOS AGGELOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189337 BOUROULITIS ARMODIOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189336 SISTRINIS KONSTADINOS NOALEX BOYS9

2011189910 MAROULLAKIS HRISTOS NOALEX BOYS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 10  (50m)

# 30

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:38.35OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2010186957 PEHLIVANIDIS THEOHARIS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010183940 PADAZIDIS PANAGIOTIS AGGELO OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184097 KLEITSIOTIS GEORGIOS OFTHA BOYS 10

2010184144 PADELIDIS SAVVAS MAXIMOS OFTHA BOYS 10

.2 936 02:39.90NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2010188167 BILGIN EGE NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010187537 GKONAS EMMANOUIL NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010187531 DIMITRAKAKIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

2010187532 MAYROMATIS PARASKEYAS PAN NE RODOPIS BOYS 10

.3 251 03:03.62NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2010184009 GIANNAKIDIS DIMOSTHENIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010184010 NIKITAS IOANNIS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010183941 NIKOLAIDIS VASILEIOS NOALEX BOYS 10

2010183938 KIRAMARIS APOSTOLOS NOALEX BOYS 10

4 DNSKIRKLARELI GENCLIKSPOR KULUBU

2010148 DNSERGINSOY EYMEN KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010151 DNSALINTERI YAVUZ EMIR KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010147 DNSAYITGU YUSUF TUNA KIRKLARELI BOYS 10

2010149 DNSTULEK YIGIT ERDEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 31

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:20.17OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179052 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179083 VOURDOGLOU VASILIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179084 PAPADOPOULOS  DIMITRIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179056 KEIMAS KONSTADINOS OFTHA BOYS 11

.2 936 02:24.48NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2009181668 GOUGOUSAKIS  DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181669 KERKELIDIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181664 MOUSTAFA ARDA NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181663 MOUMIN EMIR NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

.3 4 02:49.10KIRKLARELI GENCLIKSPOR KULUBU

2009143 BALOTA MUSA KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009145 DURSUN ENSAR CEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009144 GIRAY BERKIN KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009142 BALOTA KEREM AVDI KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

.4 251 02:53.71NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009182482 KATSADOURAS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009186609 GALANIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179175 KALAITZIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179177 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

ΕΛΛΗΝΙΚΗ ΟΡΓΑΝΩΤΙΚΗ - H.O.Tech  Data Processing (c) 2003
http://www.hotech.gr     Tel. (210) 5230355

Page 3 of 8

11.01.2020  19:31



ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 32

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 936 02:12.98NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008176557 KENANIDIS ARISTEIDIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008176554 VARSAMIDIS ALEXIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008178755 AYFADIS ALEXANDROS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

2008176558 PAPASTEFANOU EYSTRATIOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 12

.2 726 02:14.09OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008175441 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 9  (50m)

# 33

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 3 02:59.22BEYLIKDUZU YUZME KULUBU

2011123 OZTURK ALIYE BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011129 BEHMENIYAR MELIS BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011131 KAYA SEVVAL SU BEYLIK GIRLS9

2011130 OCAL YAGMUR BEYLIK GIRLS9

.2 726 03:25.81OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011189292 DARGINIDOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189300 KARASTAMATIADOU IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011189293 KEHAGIA MARIA STATIA OFTHA GIRLS9

2011191334 VASILAKAKI SOFIA OFTHA GIRLS9

.3 251 04:43.08NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2011189839 VOLOVOTSI IOANNA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189342 KARANIKOLA MARINA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189912 MOURATIDOU SOFIA NOALEX GIRLS9

2011189341 PAPADOPOULOU VASILEIA NOALEX GIRLS9
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 10  (50m)

# 34

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 252 02:41.11O.TH.A. KAVALAS

2010184307 ZAHARIOU DAFNI OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184302 MARKOPOULOU PARTHENA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010184309 SEMERTZIDOU THEODORA OTHAK GIRLS 10

2010188938 KOLTSIDA VASILIKI OTHAK GIRLS 10

.2 2 02:47.83DSI SPOR KULUBU

2010107 ONER AYLIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010105 ASAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

2010104 CARA BELIN DSI GIRLS 10

2010106 DEMIRBOZANLAR DURU DSI GIRLS 10

.3 726 02:53.72OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2010184312 HATZISTAYROU AGGELIKI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184082 HRISTIDI APOSTOLIA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184087 MAYROPOULOU HRYSANTHI OFTHA GIRLS 10

2010184084 TONIAN MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 10

.4 936 02:54.17NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2010187538 KERAMITZI FOTEINI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010187582 LIAPI ZOI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010187536 MANITSA DANAI KOKKONI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

2010188173 OSMAN ESLEM NE RODOPIS GIRLS 10

.5 263 03:07.19NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS KAVALAS ARGONAYTES

2010183966 EYTYHIDOU ANTHI NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010183964 KOUMOULIDOU ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010185974 PROKOVA PAPADOPOULOU AIKA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10

2010184699 PAPADAKI ANASTASIA NOK ARGON GIRLS 10
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 35

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 2 02:23.39DSI SPOR KULUBU

2009112 GOLLOZ SELIN DSI GIRLS 11

2009109 KAVALCIOGLU AYZEM DSI GIRLS 11

2009108 OKTAY ECE DSI GIRLS 11

2009111 YURTSEVER ZEYNEP DSI GIRLS 11

.2 726 02:24.76OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179055 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179170 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179179 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179939 KALAITZIDI MARINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

.3 252 02:32.78O.TH.A. KAVALAS

2009180013 GIAKOUMAKOU DIMITRA OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179596 KAVOURI ELENI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009180018 SKARI ZOI OTHAK GIRLS 11

2009179600 PAYLIDOU ELENA OTHAK GIRLS 11

.4 936 02:43.80NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2009181665 HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009187583 PAPALA KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009182502 HRISTIANAKI KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009182506 SIBA  ILIANA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 50m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 36

11/1/2020 PM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 02:15.34OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174695 HRISTIDI EYDOKIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008176132 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12

.2 936 02:16.07NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008178605 KOUTSOGIANNI ARETI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008178608 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

.3 252 02:16.49O.TH.A. KAVALAS

2008175066 FILIPPIDOU STELLA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175063 VILGKRE LA MADRID NATALIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008169666 GIADZI EYTHYMIA OTHAK GIRLS 12

2008175065 TSIMA HARA OTHAK GIRLS 12

.4 251 02:52.34NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008188083 PITAKOUDI STEFANIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008184630 KOSTIDAKI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008177104 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008174629 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020
ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 11  (50m)

# 23

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 2 05:20.82DSI SPOR KULUBU

2009112 GOLLOZ SELIN DSI GIRLS 11

2009109 KAVALCIOGLU AYZEM DSI GIRLS 11

2009108 OKTAY ECE DSI GIRLS 11

2009111 YURTSEVER ZEYNEP DSI GIRLS 11

.2 726 05:22.77OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179170 SIOURDAKI MARTHA MARIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179179 VASILAKAKI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179054 HATZIMIHAIL IOANNA OFTHA GIRLS 11

2009179055 PAPADOPOULOU KONSTADINA OFTHA GIRLS 11

.3 936 06:06.01NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2009181665 HIONAKI IFIGENEIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009182506 SIBA  ILIANA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009187583 PAPALA KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11

2009182502 HRISTIANAKI KONSTADINA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - GIRLS 12  (50m)

# 24

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 936 05:06.24NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2008176556 MARGARITI VASILIKI NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008178608 MANITSA ATHANASIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008176559 ABATZIDI IOANNA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

2008176560 ROUSINOPOULOU GEORGIA NE RODOPIS GIRLS 12

.2 726 05:12.98OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174623 TSOLAKIDI ANNA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174259 PAPADIMITRIOU EYTERPI OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008176132 PALTZADIDOU ELEONORA OFTHA GIRLS 12

2008174619 TSOBANI ANASTASIA OFTHA GIRLS 12

.3 251 06:36.23NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008174629 KARASAVVA  LYDIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008177104 GRIGORIADI  HRYSA DESPOINA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008188083 PITAKOUDI STEFANIA NOALEX GIRLS 12

2008184630 KOSTIDAKI MARIA NOALEX GIRLS 12
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 11  (50m)

# 25

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 05:16.85OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179050 SONOVIDIS DEMIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179052 PEHLIVANIDIS ADONIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179135 KOLIDIS DIMITRIS OFTHA BOYS 11

2009179053 TSATALBASIDIS ELEYTHERIOS OFTHA BOYS 11

.2 936 05:18.15NAYTATHLITIKI ENOSI RODOPIS

2009181668 GOUGOUSAKIS  DIMOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009182501 TZELEPIS EYAGGELOS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009188171 MOLLA HOUSEIN ARAS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

2009181669 KERKELIDIS IOANNIS NE RODOPIS BOYS 11

.3 251 06:24.11NAYTATHLITIKOS OMILOS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2009179175 KALAITZIDIS NIKOLAOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009182482 KATSADOURAS GEORGIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009179177 PATSIDIS ARGYRIOS NOALEX BOYS 11

2009186609 GALANIS PANAGIOTIS NOALEX BOYS 11

.4 4 06:28.69KIRKLARELI GENCLIKSPOR KULUBU

2009142 BALOTA KEREM AVDI KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009145 DURSUN ENSAR CEM KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009144 GIRAY BERKIN KIRKLARELI BOYS 11

2009143 BALOTA MUSA KIRKLARELI BOYS 11
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ΟΡΦΕΑΣ 2020

ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥΠΟΗ

11 - 12/01/2020

RESULTS 

4 x 100m FREESTYLE RELAY - BOYS 12  (50m)

# 26

12/1/2020 AM

FullName B.D. Team Category ResultNo. PointsRnk

.1 726 05:06.66OMILO FILON THALASSIS ALEXANDROUPOLIS

2008175441 TSELIPGIOTIS IOANNIS NIKOLAO OFTHA BOYS 12

2008179937 RODITIS VASILEIOS OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174699 DOUMAS EYAGGELOS EFRAIM OFTHA BOYS 12

2008174258 ALEXAKIS EMMANOUIL OFTHA BOYS 12
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